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Zach Smith

Brady Livensparger
Conner Frey

Luke Graber
Dominic Frey
Wyatt Winright
Tanner Rufenacht
Trevor Cox
Jeremy Mann
Aaron Bruner

Dan Sauder
Skylar Lantz
Dean Beamont

Tim Iott

Chaz Hernandez
Dylan Stannard
Jacob Hauter

Dalton Goeltzenleuchte

Collin Stipe
Ian Schrock
Robert Aguilar
Dylan Aschemeier
Austin Dykstra
Tyler Teschke
Jared Wagner
Erik Stipe

Ross Planson
Devin Nafziger
Cole Burkholder
Chris Waidelich
Garrett Fritch
Tim Stoltzfus
Nathan Seiler
Wesley Short
Logan Bechstein
Tyler Armbruster
Alex Kochert
Austin Robison
Coy Dunkle

Kyle Rohrs

Zach Davis

Zane Eicher
Derick Opdycke
Adam Knepper
Jakub Grodi
Logan Beck
Conrad Hausch

Sch Time

o =zZ2 2 HE Y onMHOVOEIDEHE®OBER]O®NVMYR]Z on o O®NMOR]EONOSEATDR/|™SR 2 /™”- on MO0 -oyeo-oE - n n o @

Place

DN N e b e e
N O W©Wow-ad0 s WPk o©®To o s wh k-

23
24
25
26
27

28

29
30
31

32

33

34
35

Page 1

Varsity Boys
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School
Pettisville
Stryker
Fayette
Hilltop

Edon

North Central

131
147



